Slide 1
ADVANCED CONNECTOR
SOLUTIONS
Product Training Module
ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series
ODU-USA
Slide 2
ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series

• Mechanical coding
• Cable collet system
• Part number configuration
• Accessories
• Target markets and applications
• Certifications
• Summary
Content:
• 22 pages
This presentation will go over the ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series circular Push-Pull locking connectors. It will cover the main features
and benefits, as well as the variety in housing options and inserts available. The presentation will also provide an overview of the
ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series main technology features, the part number configurator and the certifications.
Slide 3
Series Overview:
• Circular connector series in a robust metal housing
• Up to 6 sizes
• Push-Pull locking mechanism
• Quick and easy mating and demating
• IP50 protection, IP68 on select panel receptacle housings
• Up to 5,000 mating cycles
• 2 to 40 contacts/mixed configurations
• 12 mechanical coding options
• Terminations types – solder, crimp, PCB
ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series
Review Features and Benefits
The ODU MINI-SNAP® is an ideal self-locking circular connector for a wide range of applications due to its robust metal housing and
wide range of sizes. Push-Pull locking mechanism for easy and secure mating and demating. IP50 protection - up to IP68 on select
panel receptacle housings, up to 5,000 mating cycles, 2-40 contacts and mixed configurations possible with 12 mechanical coding
options. The ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series can be terminated in solder, crimp and PCB.
Slide 4
ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series
Complete Connector Solution
ODU offers high-quality connectors and comprehensive service for the complete assembly. Anything from connectors to
watertight grouting, we provide the complete system from a single source.
Slide 5
The ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series is available in a variety of styles and 6 different standards sizes from 6.4 mm to 25 mm.
Housing is made of brass, nickel plated and then matte chrome plated, while the plug internals are made of nickel plated brass. Straight and right-
angles plugs are IP50 rated and panel-mounted plugs are available with IP68 rating. S1/S2 plug housings and G1/G5 panel receptacle housing are
readily available via distribution.
ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series
Plug Housing Models
Slide 6
The Style 1 and Style 2 shown here are the two most commonly used straight plug housing styles.
.
ODU MINI-SNAP® L Series
Plug Housing Models
Slide 7